CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION

TN b 7 )
Marinated Goose with Herbs, Chaozhou Style

HRF T M . . .

Deep-Fried Sand Goby Fish with Premium Soy Sauce
WERHE T ) )

Deep-Fried Pork Trotter with Spicy Salt

RKEFERE )

Steamed Egg with River Lobster Roe

WAFLASLE ) .
Braised Pigeon with Bamboo Shoots, Flower Mushrooms in Clay Pot

AR
Chinese Lettuce
i Oyster Sauce, Onion Oil
W?Lk} Wok-Fried with Preserved Tofu Sauce

B RER AL
Braised Pork Trotter with Noodles

PHELAiRD B SRR 1710 TR
Stir-Fried Tomato and Egg with Seafood, Duo Rice

HREELLIR AR . .
Braised Pork Belly with Chestnut, Steamed Rice

AN 1
Beef Noodle Soup

If you have food allergies or intolerances, please inform your server upon placing your order.

Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.

30
7/100g
18
48

32



CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION

Zhan Liang Steamed Dumpling Combination

RIBRE A
Fish, Shrimp Dumpling with Pickled Chili

R LRk ) ) )
Deep-Fried Dumpling, Minced Pork, Preserved Radish

JETRRE hEE .
Pan-Fried Turnip Cake, Chinese Sausage

HARMA4 A4

Japanese A4 Walgyu Beef

Pan-Fried with Premium Soy Sauce

Pan-Fried with Green Sichuan Pepper, Dried Chili

WS AR S e
Steamed Sand Goby Fish with Egg, Chaozhou Olive

B AL AL 2 KTV

Braised Fish Maw, Dried Flower Mushroom, Chicken Feet with Abalone Sauce

HREEETRRIN
Braised Pork Belly with Chestnut

I 22 £ 0 3R
Sautéed Round Cabbage with Dried Cuttlefish in Clay Pot

If you have food allergies or intolerances, please inform your server upon placing your order.

Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.

15

10

138

7/100 g
48
16

14



